2001-08-17
PRODUKTINFORMATION
Vi reserverar oss mot fel samt förbehåller oss rätten till ändringar utan föregående meddelande
ELFA artikelnr
35-756-02 Tryckströmst. 1-pol 18535 18535AD
35-756-28 Tryckströmst. 1-pol 18545 18545AD
35-756-69 Metall krage U1636
35-756-77 Topp svart U1142

(.023) (.023) (.023) (.023)
(.185) (.185)
(.187) (.187)
(.275) (.275) (.472) (.472)
7.00 7.00
0.60 0.60
4.70 4.70
12.00 12.00
4.75 4.75
EPOXY EPOXY
4.
70
4.
70
4.75 4.75
1.60 DIA1.60 DIA
(.062 DIA) (.062 DIA)
(.187) (.187)
(.
18

MODEL NO.     CIRCUIT
18235WCD3 ON MOM
DOUBLE POLE
MODEL NO.    CIRCUIT
18245WCD3 ON MOM
Handle position:
Terms. connected: 1-3 1-2
4-6 4-5
Horizontal right angle p.c. terminals - gold plated brass contacts
DOUBLE POLE
MODEL NO.     CIRCUIT
18245YCD3 ON MOM
Handle position:
Terms. connected: 1-3 1-2
4-6 4-5
6.50 DIA6.50 DIA
2.20 DIA2.20 DIA
5.205.20
(.255 DIA)(.255 DIA)
(.086 DIA)(.086 DIA)
(.204)(.204)

(.
18
5)
(.
18
5)
4.
70
4.
70
EPOXY EPOXY
(.062 DIA) (.062 DIA)
1.60 DIA1.60 DIA
4.00 DIA4.00 DIA
(.157 DIA) (.157 DIA) (.246 DIA) (.246 DIA)
6.25 DIA6.25 DIA
(.
26
7)
(.

ACTUATOR OPTIONS
  (NONE)  Standard with threaded bushing     6                                                                    3  Standard with smooth bushing
   5
                 SWITCH ACTION                                                    TERMINALS
Arrow indicates keyway                 Solder lug                           Straight p.c.
Although most combinations of options are available, some may result in incompatibilities. Consult factory if there is any question.
1.
00
7.
20 (.
03
9)
(.
28
3)
3.10 DIA3.10 DIA
(.122 DIA)(.122 DIA)
(.
30
1)

28.0028.00
2.
00
2.
00
5.
00
5.
00
12
.1
0
12
.1
0
7.10 DIA7.10 DIA
(.383)(.383)
9.75
15
.7